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AGENDA

THE UNION COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS WILL MEET IN REGULAR SESSION ON MONDAY, JANUARY 27, 2020 AT 9:00 AM IN THE BOARD

ROOM AT THE UNI
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10:15 AM
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1:00 PM
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2:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

Adjournment

ON COUNTY COURTHOUSE.

Call the meeting to order; approve the agenda; approve the minutes from the last meeting.
Open Forum

Tom Hartsock and Jim Norman-
e Fiscal Year 20-21 Compensation Board Recommendation

Kevin Provost, Veterans Affairs Director-
e Quarterly Report
e Fiscal Year 20-21 Budget Discussion

Kelly Busch, Union County Treasurer-
e Quarterly Report
e Elderly Credits

JoAnne Duckworth, EMA Director-
e Fiscal Year 20-21 Budget Discussion

Shawn Lauer, Building and Grounds Director-
e Fiscal Year 20-21 Budget Discussion

Zach Gunsolley, Union County Engineer-
e Secondary Roads Department Update
¢ Union County Financial Reporting Policy

Recess
Reconvene

Katie Carlton, Union County Recorder-
e Fiscal Year 20-21 Budget Discussion

Rick Piel, Union County Sheriff-
e Fiscal Year 20-21 Budget Discussion

Tim Kenyon, Union County Attorney-
e Fiscal Year 20-21 Budget Discussion

Pauline Rutherford, Executive Officer 2 DHS-

e Fiscal Year 20-21 Budget Discussion

e Discuss New DHS Building Remodeling Project
Supervisors — Budget work session

Claims
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